

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ASHAWA SE TAKANIYA ROAD (REMAINING PART)

MR-3054

DIVISION

Mashaurta

23/006

SUB-DIVISION

SURENDRA KUMAR YADAV

MEASUREMENT BOOK

962

4th and constaction work Final Bill

46

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Ashawa se Takaniya Road					
(Remaining work)					
Agency - Surendra Kumar Yadav					
Agg No - 05/MR-3054-N/MBD/2023-24					
Date of work - 27-09-2023					
Date of completion - 26-06-2024					
Actual date of completion - 10-02-2025					
Date of Entry :-					
Further Measurement - NIL					
Kumar 18/05/25 H.E					
K. Bhusin 18/05/25 H.E					

Abstract of cost

(1) Clearing and grubbing

0.69 hec @ Rs 72639.95/he Rs 50,122 = W

(2) Box cutting

48.38 m² @ Rs 100.17/m² - Rs 4,846 = W

(3) const. of subgrade and

egotten shoulders

1450.35 m³ @ Rs 254.41/m³ - Rs 3,68,998 = W

(4) U.S. B grading II

118.95 m³ @ Rs 2606.08/m³ - Rs 3,09,993 = W

(5) WBM U-2

59.56 m³ @ Rs 5535.23/m³ - Rs 3,29,678 = W

(6) WBM U-3

119.52 m³ @ Rs 5194.71/m³ - Rs 6,20,872 = W

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Prime coat					
1593.56 m ² @ Rs 55.49/m ² - Rs					88,249.20
(8) Tack coat					
1593.56 m ² @ Rs 18.95/m ² - Rs					30,198.20
(9) M. S. S 20mm thick					
1593.56 m ² @ Rs 252.71/m ² - Rs					4,02,909.20
(10) Tack coat					
7982.50 m ² @ Rs 15.83/m ² - Rs					1,26,442.20
(11) S.D.B.C					
199.69 m ³ @ Rs 13683.19/m ³ - Rs					27,32,396.20
(12) Dry lean ^{Cement} concrete					
24.69 m ³ @ Rs 4560.46/m ³ - Rs					3,40,621.20
(13) C.C. Pavement M30					
798.00 m ² @ Rs 8768.07/m ² - Rs					69,96,920.20
(14) Planting of tree					
221 Nos. @ Rs 1219.20/each - Rs					2,69,399.20
(15) Logo of Project					
04 Nos. @ Rs 11336.10/each - Rs					45,344.20
(16) E/W in excavation					
59.56 m ² @ Rs 383.28/m ² - Rs					22,828.20
(17) P.C.C M15					
5.87 m ² @ Rs 7117.15/m ² - Rs					41,778.20
(18) P.C.C M20					
45.31 m ² @ Rs 7946.30/m ² - Rs					3,60,047.20
(19) NP 1000 mm H.P					
15.00 m @ Rs 6883.99/m - Rs					1,03,260.20

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
34+29 (20) Painting two coat					
181.55 m ² @ Rs 127.28/m ² — Rs					23,108.20
35 (21) E/W in excavation					
15.66 m ² @ Rs 383.28/m ² — Rs					6002.20
36 (22) P.C.C M15					
2.05 m ² @ Rs 7117.15/m ² — Rs					14,590.20
(23) A.C.C M20					
13.86 m ² @ Rs 7946.30/m ² — Rs					1,10,136.20
(24) NP3 600 mm ϕ H.P					
15.10 m @ Rs 3223.08/m — Rs					48,346.20
(25) E/W in excavation					
193.62 m ² @ Rs 383.28/m ² — Rs					77,027.20
(26) Sand filling					
3.88 m ² @ Rs 591.17/m ² — Rs					2,294.20
(27) P.C.C M15					
141.08 m ² @ Rs 7117.15/m ² — Rs					10,04,088.20
(28) P.C.C M20 sub/structure					
87.64 m ² @ Rs 7946.30/m ² — Rs					6,96,414.20
(29) Bitumen Painting					
18.00 m ² @ Rs 18.95/m ² — Rs					341.20
(30) R.C.C M25 Deck Slab					
16.02 m ² @ Rs 8617.03/m ² — Rs					1,38,045.20
(31) S/F/H HYSD bar					
2.305 MT @ Rs 87348.07/MT — Rs					2,01,337.20
(32) Joint Sealing					
30.00 m @ Rs 56.53/m — Rs					1,696.20
(33) weep holes					
80 Nos. @ Rs 142.73/each — Rs					11,418.20

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(34) B/W (1:3)					
11.52m ² @ Rs 6734.63/m ²					Rs 77,583 = 00
(35) C.P (1:4)					
92.16m ² @ Rs 201.12/m ²					Rs 16,219 = 00
(36) Mand shouldering					
665m ² @ Rs 549.73/m ²					Rs 3,65,570 = 00
(37) Direction and place identification					
1.92m ² @ Rs 14901.56/m ²					Rs 28,611 = 00
(38) Cable dust					
230m @ Rs 951.10/m					Rs 2,18,753 = 00
(39) Road marking					
692m ² @ Rs 824.07/m ²					Rs 5,70,256 = 00
(40) Km Stone					
04 Nos. @ Rs 2965.79/each					Rs 11,863 = 00
(41) 200 mm Stone.					
11 Nos. @ Rs 836.41/each					Rs 9,201 = 00
(42) Boundary Pillar					
200 Nos. @ Rs 713.98/each					Rs 1,42,796 = 00
(43) 600 mm epith style.					
08 Nos. @ Rs 4402.79/each					Rs 35,222 = 00
(44) 600 mm Circular.					
04 Nos. @ Rs 4321.52/each					Rs 17,286 = 00
(45) 600 x 450 mm Rect					
04 Nos. @ Rs 4172.78/each					Rs 16,711 = 00
					Rs 1,70,89,613 = 00
Add 18% G.S.T					Rs 30,76,130 = 00
Add 1% L.C					Rs 1,70,896 = 00
Add S.Fee					Rs 2,84,009 = 00
Continuation					Rs 2,06,20,648 = 00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F	Rs	2,06,20	648 ⁰⁰
less 0.01% below 4) Rs				2,06,22	60
			Rs	2,06,18,586	00
less previous Paid			Rs	1,96,79,940	00
			Rs	9,38,646	00
Demar 18/05/25 AE					
R. Bhusari 18/5/25 JE					

Certificate: —

Work has been completed as per
specification.

Demar
18/05/25
AE

R. Bhusari
18/5/25
JE